2021 Schedule of Fees

2021 Intakes: January 1 - December 31

Graduate Certificate in Management

Subject
Code
GSB002
GSB003
GSB005
GSB0O0O7

Graduate Diploma in Management

Subject
Code
GSB002
GSB003
GSB005
GSB0O0O7
GSB014
GSB012
GSB004
GSB013

MBA

Subject
Code
GSB002
GSB003
GSB005
GSB0O0O7
GSB014
GSB012
GSB004
GSB013
GSB015
GSB024
GSB008
GSB0O0O7
GSB010
GSB003
GSB005
GSB0O0O7
GSB009
GSB003
GSB005
GSB0O0O7
GSB018

Note: The MBA consists of a total of 72 Credit Points.

Specialist Graduate Certificates

Graduate Certificate in Business

Subject
Code
GSB002
GSB003
GSB004
GSB005
GSB014
GSB012
GSB024

qm

Credit Study

Subject

Name EFTSL
Leading, Managing & Developing People (LMDP) 0.125
Managing Financial Resources (MFR) 0.125
Managing Operational Improvement (MOI) 0.125
Marketing for Managers (MFM) 0.125

Subject

Name EFTSL
Leading, Managing & Developing People (LMDP) 0.125
Managing Financial Resources (MFR) 0.125
Managing Operational Improvement (MOI) 0.125
Marketing for Managers (MFM) 0.125
Business Decision Making and Analysis (BDMA)  0.125
Business Research Methods (BRM) 0.125
Managing Developing and Implementing Strategy ( 0.125
Economics for Managers (ECO) 0.125
Subject

Name EFTSL
Leading, Managing & Developing People (LMDP) 0.125
Managing Financial Resources (MFR) 0.125
Managing Operational Improvement (MOI) 0.125
Marketing for Managers (MFM) 0.125
Business Decision Making and Analysis (BDMA)  0.125
Business Research Methods (BRM) 0.125
Managing Developing and Implementing Strategy ( 0.125
Economics for Managers (ECO) 0.125
Corporate Strategy and Responsibility (CSR) 0.125
Entrepreneurship (ENT) 0.125
Human Resource Management (HRM) 0.125
International Business (IB) 0.125
Contract Law for Managers (CLM) 0.125
Strategic Organisational Change (SOC) 0.125
Leading for Innovation and Sustainability (LIS) 0.125
Managing a Consultancy Practice (MCP) 0.125
Managing a Project Based Organisation (MPBO)  0.125
Mindfulness (MND) 0.125
Business Project 0.125
Workplace Project 0.125
Strategic Business Project 0.125
Subject

Name EFTSL
Leading, Managing & Developing People (LMDP) 0.125
Managing Financial Resources (MFR) 0.125

Managing Developing and Implementing Strategy ( 0.125
Managing Operational Improvement (MOI) OR 0.125
Business Decision Making and Analysis (BDMA) OF 0.125
Business Research Methods (BRM) OR 0.125
Entrepreneurship (ENT) 0.125

Note: The Graduate Certificate in Business consists of a total of 24 Credit Points.

Points
6

6
6
6

Credit Study

Points

[ONONONONONONONe]

Credit Study

Points

[oNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNONONONONONONONONe]

[N
o)

Credit Study

Points

[ONoONoNONONONe)

Business
School

Study
Period Fee

7 Weeks $2,700
7 Weeks $2,700
7 Weeks $2,700
7 Weeks $2,700
$10,800

Study
Period Fee

7 Weeks $2,700
7 Weeks $2,700
7 Weeks $2,700
7 Weeks $2,700
7 Weeks $2,700
7 Weeks $2,700
7 Weeks $2,700
7 Weeks $2,700
$21,600

Study
Period Fee

7 Weeks $2,700
7 Weeks $2,700
7 Weeks $2,700
7 Weeks $2,700
7 Weeks $2,700
7 Weeks $2,700
7 Weeks $2,700
7 Weeks $2,700
7 Weeks $2,700
7 Weeks $2,700
7 Weeks $2,700
7 Weeks $2,700
7 Weeks $2,700
7 Weeks $2,700
7 Weeks $2,700
7 Weeks $2,700
7 Weeks $2,700
7 Weeks $2,700
7 Weeks $2,700
7 Weeks $2,700
7 Weeks $8,100
$32,400

Study
Period Fee

7 Weeks $2,700
7 Weeks $2,700
7 Weeks $2,700
7 Weeks $2,700
7 Weeks $2,700
7 Weeks $2,700
7 Weeks $2,700
$10,800



Graduate Certificate in Business Transformation

Subject
Code
GSB0OO7
GSB005
GSB003
GSB004

Subject

Name EFTSL
Marketing for Managers (MFM) 0.125
Managing Operational Improvement (MOI) 0.125
Managing Financial Resources (MFR) 0.125

Managing Developing and Implementing Strategy ( 0.125

Graduate Certificate in Leadership and Strategy

Subject
Code
GSB002
GSB014
GSB004
GSB015

Subject

Name EFTSL
Leading, Managing & Developing People (LMDP) 0.125
Business Decision Making and Analysis (BDMA)  0.125
Managing Developing and Implementing Strategy ( 0.125
Corporate Strategy and Responsibility (CSR) 0.125

Graduate Certificate in Marketing Management

Subject
Code
GSB0OO7
GSB014
GSB012
GSB009

Subject

Name EFTSL
Marketing for Managers (MFM) 0.125
Business Decision Making and Analysis (BDMA)  0.125
Business Research Methods (BRM) 0.125

Managing a Project-Based Organisation (MPBO)  0.125

Graduate Certificate in Operational Excellence

Subject
Code
GSB002
GSB005
GSB014
GSB008

Subject

Name EFTSL
Leading, Managing & Developing People (LMDP) 0.125
Managing Operational Improvement (MOI) 0.125
Business Decision Making and Analysis (BDMA)  0.125
Human Resource Management (HRM) 0.125

Graduate Certificate in Project Management

Subject
Code
GSB0OO7
GSB005
GSB014
GSB009

Subject

Name EFTSL
Marketing for Managers (MFM) 0.125
Managing Operational Improvement (MOI) 0.125

Business Decision Making and Analysis (BDMA)  0.125
Managing a Project-Based Organisation (MPBO)  0.125

Graduate Certificate in Entrepreneurship

Subject
Code
GSB0OO7
GSB014
GSB009
GSB024

Subject
Name EFTSL
Marketing for Managers (MFM) 0.125

Business Decision Making and Analysis (BDMA)  0.125
Managing a Project-Based Organisation (MPBO)  0.125
Entrepreneurship (ENT) 0.125

Graduate Certificate in Human Resource Management

Subject
Code
GSB002
GSB008
GSB010
GSB003
GSB004

Subject

Name EFTSL
Leading, Managing & Developing People (LMDP) 0.125
Human Resource Management (HRM) 0.125
Contract Law Management (CLM) 0.125
Managing Financial Resources (MFR) 0.125

Managing Developing and Implementing Strategy ( 0.125

Credit
Points
6

6
6
6

Credit
Points
6

6
6
6

Credit
Points
6

6
6
6

Credit
Points
6

6
6
6

Credit
Points
6

6
6
6

Credit
Points
6

6
6
6

Credit
Points

D oo

Study Study

Period Fee

7 Weeks $2,700

7 Weeks $2,700

7 Weeks $2,700

7 Weeks $2,700
$10,800

Study Study

Period Fee

7 Weeks $2,700

7 Weeks $2,700

7 Weeks $2,700

7 Weeks $2,700
$10,800

Study Study

Period Fee

7 Weeks $2,700

7 Weeks $2,700

7 Weeks $2,700

7 Weeks $2,700
$10,800

Study Study

Period Fee

7 Weeks $2,700

7 Weeks $2,700

7 Weeks $2,700

7 Weeks $2,700
$10,800

Study Study

Period Fee

7 Weeks $2,700

7 Weeks $2,700

7 Weeks $2,700

7 Weeks $2,700
$10,800

Study Study

Period Fee

7 Weeks $2,700

7 Weeks $2,700

7 Weeks $2,700

7 Weeks $2,700
$10,800

Study Study
Period Fee

7 Weeks $2,700
7 Weeks $2,700
7 Weeks $2,700
7 Weeks $2,700
7 Weeks $2,700

$10,800

Australian Institute of Management Education and Training Pty Limited (AIM); ABN 40 009 668 553; Ground Floor, 7 Macquarie Place, Sydney, NSW, 2000; AIM is a Registered Training Organisation, RTO Code 0049. The AIM Business School

is a registered Institute of Higher Education, Provider ID: PRV12071, and an approved FEE-HELP provider.



