### 2021 Schedule of Fees

2021 Intakes: January 1 - December 31



## **Graduate Certificate in Management**

Subject	Subject		Credit	Study	Study
Code	Name	<b>EFTSL</b>	Points	Period	Fee
GSB002	Leading, Managing & Developing People (LMDP)	0.125	6	7 Weeks	\$2,700
GSB003	Managing Financial Resources (MFR)	0.125	6	7 Weeks	\$2,700
GSB005	Managing Operational Improvement (MOI)	0.125	6	7 Weeks	\$2,700
GSB007	Marketing for Managers (MFM)	0.125	6	7 Weeks	\$2,700
					\$10,800

# Graduate Diploma in Management

Subject	Subject		Credit	Study	Study
Code	Name	<b>EFTSL</b>	Points	Period	Fee
GSB002	Leading, Managing & Developing People (LMDP)	0.125	6	7 Weeks	\$2,700
GSB003	Managing Financial Resources (MFR)	0.125	6	7 Weeks	\$2,700
GSB005	Managing Operational Improvement (MOI)	0.125	6	7 Weeks	\$2,700
GSB007	Marketing for Managers (MFM)	0.125	6	7 Weeks	\$2,700
GSB014	Business Decision Making and Analysis (BDMA)	0.125	6	7 Weeks	\$2,700
GSB012	Business Research Methods (BRM)	0.125	6	7 Weeks	\$2,700
GSB004	Managing Developing and Implementing Strategy (	0.125	6	7 Weeks	\$2,700
GSB013	Economics for Managers (ECO)	0.125	6	7 Weeks	\$2,700
					\$21,600

#### **MBA**

IVIDA					
Subject	Subject		Credit	Study	Study
Code	Name	EFTSL	Points	Period	Fee
GSB002	Leading, Managing & Developing People (LMDP)	0.125	6	7 Weeks	\$2,700
GSB003	Managing Financial Resources (MFR)	0.125	6	7 Weeks	\$2,700
GSB005	Managing Operational Improvement (MOI)	0.125	6	7 Weeks	\$2,700
GSB007	Marketing for Managers (MFM)	0.125	6	7 Weeks	\$2,700
GSB014	Business Decision Making and Analysis (BDMA)	0.125	6	7 Weeks	\$2,700
GSB012	Business Research Methods (BRM)	0.125	6	7 Weeks	\$2,700
GSB004	Managing Developing and Implementing Strategy (	0.125	6	7 Weeks	\$2,700
GSB013	Economics for Managers (ECO)	0.125	6	7 Weeks	\$2,700
GSB015	Corporate Strategy and Responsibility (CSR)	0.125	6	7 Weeks	\$2,700
GSB024	Entrepreneurship (ENT)	0.125	6	7 Weeks	\$2,700
GSB008	Human Resource Management (HRM)	0.125	6	7 Weeks	\$2,700
GSB007	International Business (IB)	0.125	6	7 Weeks	\$2,700
GSB010	Contract Law for Managers (CLM)	0.125	6	7 Weeks	\$2,700
GSB003	Strategic Organisational Change (SOC)	0.125	6	7 Weeks	\$2,700
GSB005	Leading for Innovation and Sustainability (LIS)	0.125	6	7 Weeks	\$2,700
GSB007	Managing a Consultancy Practice (MCP)	0.125	6	7 Weeks	\$2,700
GSB009	Managing a Project Based Organisation (MPBO)	0.125	6	7 Weeks	\$2,700
GSB003	Mindfulness (MND)	0.125	6	7 Weeks	\$2,700
GSB005	Business Project	0.125	6	7 Weeks	\$2,700
GSB007	Workplace Project	0.125	6	7 Weeks	\$2,700
GSB018	Strategic Business Project	0.125	18	7 Weeks	\$8,100
					\$32,400

Note: The MBA consists of a total of 72 Credit Points.

# Specialist Graduate Certificates Graduate Certificate in Business

Subject	Subject		Credit	Study	Study
Code	Name	EFTSL	Points	Period	Fee
GSB002	Leading, Managing & Developing People (LMDP)	0.125	6	7 Weeks	\$2,700
GSB003	Managing Financial Resources (MFR)	0.125	6	7 Weeks	\$2,700
GSB004	Managing Developing and Implementing Strategy (	0.125	6	7 Weeks	\$2,700
GSB005	Managing Operational Improvement (MOI) OR	0.125	6	7 Weeks	\$2,700
GSB014	Business Decision Making and Analysis (BDMA) OF	0.125	6	7 Weeks	\$2,700
GSB012	Business Research Methods (BRM) OR	0.125	6	7 Weeks	\$2,700
GSB024	Entrepreneurship (ENT)	0.125	6	7 Weeks	\$2,700
					\$10,800

Note: The Graduate Certificate in Business consists of a total of 24 Credit Points.

Graduate Certificate in Business Transformation						
Subject	Subject		Credit	Study	Study	
Code	Name	EFTSL	Points	Period	Fee	
GSB007	Marketing for Managers (MFM)	0.125	6	7 Weeks	\$2,700	
GSB005	Managing Operational Improvement (MOI)	0.125	6	7 Weeks	\$2,700	
GSB003	Managing Financial Resources (MFR)	0.125	6	7 Weeks	\$2,700	
GSB004	Managing Developing and Implementing Strategy	0.125	6	7 Weeks	\$2,700	
					\$10,800	
Graduate Certificate in Leadership ar	nd Strategy					
•	<b>3</b> ,		0	Observation	Objects	
Subject	Subject			Study	Study	
Code	Name		Points		Fee	
GSB002	Leading, Managing & Developing People (LMDP)	0.125		7 Weeks		
GSB014	Business Decision Making and Analysis (BDMA)	0.125		7 Weeks		
GSB004	Managing Developing and Implementing Strategy			7 Weeks		
GSB015	Corporate Strategy and Responsibility (CSR)	0.125	6	7 Weeks		
					\$10,800	
Graduate Certificate in Marketing Ma	nagement					
Subject	Subject		Credit	Study	Study	
Code	Name	EFTSL	Points	Period	Fee	
GSB007	Marketing for Managers (MFM)	0.125	6	7 Weeks	\$2,700	
GSB014	Business Decision Making and Analysis (BDMA)	0.125	6	7 Weeks	\$2,700	
GSB012	Business Research Methods (BRM)	0.125	6	7 Weeks	\$2,700	
GSB009	Managing a Project-Based Organisation (MPBO)	0.125	6	7 Weeks	\$2,700	
					\$10,800	
Graduate Certificate in Operational E	xcellence					
Subject	Subject		Credit	Study	Study	
Code	Name	EFTSL	Points		Fee	
GSB002	Leading, Managing & Developing People (LMDP)	0.125		7 Weeks		
GSB005	Managing Operational Improvement (MOI)	0.125		7 Weeks		
GSB014	Business Decision Making and Analysis (BDMA)	0.125		7 Weeks		
GSB008	Human Resource Management (HRM)	0.125		7 Weeks		
402000	Trainer Hoodardo Managoment (Timm)	0.220	Ü		\$10,800	
Graduate Certificate in Project Manag	rement					
,	•		Oradit	Ctudy	Ctudu	
Subject	Subject	FETCI		Study	Study	
Code	Name		Points		Fee	
GSB007	Marketing for Managers (MFM)	0.125		7 Weeks		
GSB005	Managing Operational Improvement (MOI)	0.125		7 Weeks		
GSB014	Business Decision Making and Analysis (BDMA)	0.125		7 Weeks		
GSB009	Managing a Project-Based Organisation (MPBO)	0.125	ь	7 Weeks		
\$10,800 Craduata Cartificata in Entrapropaurabin						
Graduate Certificate in Entrepreneurs				o	0	
Subject	Subject			Study	Study	
Code	Name				Fee	
GSB007	Marketing for Managers (MFM)	0.125		7 Weeks		
GSB014	Business Decision Making and Analysis (BDMA)	0.125		7 Weeks		
GSB009	Managing a Project-Based Organisation (MPBO)	0.125		7 Weeks		
GSB024	Entrepreneurship (ENT)	0.125	6	7 Weeks		
					\$10,800	
Graduate Certificate in Human Resource Management						
Subject	Subject		Credit	Study	Study	
Code	Name	EFTSL	Points	-	Fee	
GSB002	Leading, Managing & Developing People (LMDP)	0.125		7 Weeks		
GSB008	Human Resource Management (HRM)	0.125		7 Weeks		
GSB010	Contract Law Management (CLM)	0.125		7 Weeks		
GSB003	Managing Financial Resources (MFR)	0.125		7 Weeks		
GSB004	Managing Developing and Implementing Strategy			7 Weeks		
	3 3 1 1 1 p 3 manufacturing outloop,		-	22.10	\$10,800	
					. ,	